

3rd Year Maintenance BSN

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Maintenance of				
	Road from Basopatti Kalahi,				
	Road to Dhoni Kola, under				under
Agency:-	Sri. Sumit Kumar				
Agreement No:-	10 SB0/2019-20				
Agreement Rate:-	4.11 / below				
Date of start:-	08.07.2019				
Date of completion:-	07.04.2020				
Actual date of completion:-	08.03.2020				
	Record measurement				
⑦ Restoration of rain cuts					
with soil to					

4x	5.20	1.50	0.30	27.44
5x	3.50	1.10	0.30	5.77
4x	6.00	1.50	0.30	7.20
3x	5.40	1.50	0.30	4.50
9x	4.50	1.10	0.30	13.36



ABSTRACT OF COST

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of rain cuts					
with 75 mm do —					
814 wide TMBP - 35.9 m (1)					
38.27 m ² @ Rs 382.58/m ² — Rs 14565.20					
(2) Making up of drains/shulav					
do all complete job —					
814 wide TMBP - 36.9 m (2)					
198.90 m ² @ Rs 58.37/m ² — Rs 11610.20					
(3) Repair of pot holes filled					
with 75 mm BM do all complete job —					
814 wide TMBP - 36.9 m (3)					
2.87 m ² @ Rs 10989.47/m ² — Rs 31541.20					
(4) Patch repair over pot holes filled with mass concrete					
complete job —					
814 wide TMBP - 36.9 m (4)					
38.25 m ² @ Rs 286.99/m ² — Rs 10977.20					
(5) Maintenance of cowork					
for culvert do all offsite					
complete job —					
814 wide TMBP - 36.9 m (5)					
02 nos @ Rs 1117.00/no. — Rs 2234.20					
(6) Maintenance of road works					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) Maintenance of 200m ² but none do —					
84 wide tree - 37.9m (7/9)					
0.10 m @ Rs 653.52/10m — 10 6500					
(8/100) cutting of 100m ² of tree & shrubs do —					
84 wide tree - 37.9m (8/100)					
0.20 m @ Rs 106.52/100 — Rs 21300					
(9/100) cutting of 80m ² for road —					
84 wide tree - 37.9m (9/100)					
0.60 m @ Rs 6.54/100 — Rs 3900					
do —					
84 wide tree - 37.9m (10/100)					
3.15 m @ Rs 2.18/100 — Rs 700					
(11/11) white washing of parapet wall do —					
84 wide tree - 37.9m (11/11)					
41.28 m @ Rs 16.65/100 — Rs 68700					
(12/12) Road marking on BT portion do at a place 500 —					
84 wide tree - 37.9m (12/12)					
108.80 m ² @ Rs 850.93/100 — Rs 919000					
					<u>Rs 1,23,92300</u>
(13/13) 4.11 m below of 800 m @ Rs 673700					
					<u>Rs 1,57,18600</u>

Continuation

31.03.2023
SE